
Sat, Mar 14 - Saturdays on the Square: St. Patrick’s Day Block Party

Fri, Mar 20 - Food Truck Friday: For the Arch

Spring Concert Series - Music on Main (Dates TBA)

Farmers Market on Main-2nd and 4th Fridays on each Month

Sat, Apr 18 - Saturdays on the Square: 1920’s Pub Crawl

Sat, May 9 - Union Parks Dept: Founder’s Day

Mon, May 25-Memorial Day Parade

Sun, Jun 7 - White Rose Café: Cruz-N-26

Fri, Jun 19 – Food Truck Friday: For the Arch

Sat, Jul 18-Saturdays on the Square-Evening Pop Up

Fri, Jul 31-Food Truck Friday: For the Arch

Fall Concert Series-Music on Main (Date TBA)

Fri & Sat, Sept 11 & 12-Union Chamber-Wingfest

Thurs, Sept 17-Union Chamber-Dinner on the Square

Oct- Wildcat Pride Homecoming Week

Sat, Oct 24-Saturdays on the Square-Scare on the Square

Fri, Nov 6-Food Truck Friday: For the Arch

Nov-Downtown Xmas Decorating

Fri, Nov 20-Union Furniture- Christmas Block Party

Fri, Dec 11-Union Chamber-Christmas Parade


